Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000213923 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from the page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

: TRIAD PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, LLC Account Name

Account Number : I20020000094

Phone

: (770)777-2091

Fax Number

: (770)220-1943

## FEORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

## CHG BEVERLY HILLS, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

9/12/2008 03/15/5008 15:45

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		2.	3	,
SUBJECT: CHG Beverly I	Hills, LLC			
DDDQDQ1;	ame of Limited Liab	ility Company)		<del>-</del> ·
The enclosed Articles of Organization a	nd fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concern	ning this matter to the	e following:		
	Stephan	ie Sipola		
	(Name o	l' Person)		
	Greenberg T	raurig, LĻP	AL P	S S
		отрапу)		四甲
77 We	st Wacker D	rive, Suite 2500		ARY ARY
	(Aild	ress)		mg 3
	Chicago,	IL 60601		S18 6:
	(City/State m	nd Zip Code)		器的
For further information concerning this r	natter, please call:			7
Richard Miltimore	ut (	312 , 456-10	19	
(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytime To	tephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Certificate of	of Status Cer	5.00 Filing Fee & Trified Copy	\$160.00 Filing in Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	atus &
Mailing Addr Registration Se Division of Ce P.O. Box 632 Talinhassee, F	ection orporations 7	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahussee, FL 32301	s	·

(((H08000213923 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	OR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILI	TY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp.	any is:	
CHG Beverly Hills, LLC	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	· 
ARTICLE II - Address:	folio maineire) affine af the Livelted Lieb	hilitu Compony its
The mailing address and street address of	i me buttinar orrice or me cimired ciar	omey Company is.
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:		
1680 Michigan Avenue, Suite 730	1680 Michigan Avenue, Suite 730	
Miami Beach, FL 33139	Miami Beach, FL 33139	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registrated Limited Limited Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	vo Registered Agent. You must designate an individu	Signature; ual or another
The name and the Florida street address of	of the registered agent are:	200 TA
NRAI Services, Inc.		EGS 88
Nume		经 中
	e Park Drive, Suite 4	2008 SEP 12 SECRETARY TALLAHASSI

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Weston, FL 33331 City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this cartificate. I beautiful the control of the control of the control of the control of the cartificate is the control of the cartificate in the cartificate is the cartificate.

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation! of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(((H08000213923 3)))

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM Cape Horn Group, LLC 1680 Michigan Avenue, Suite 730 Miami Beach, FL 33139 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_ (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of parjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Typed or printed name of signeo Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) (((H08000213923 3))) Page 2 of 2